Invoice Date

Order #

Invoi
N R oice 2025-05-15 3741861-00
N - 300 Galcat (Dnve Vau)g::j(;s‘;‘dufﬂjég: PO D ate PO #
PLUMBING * HYDRONICS 2025_05_12 24-266_M009
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
Bil To ConSultMECHANICAL PST REG#
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court Currency Type
Unit #2 CAD
Concord, ON, L4K3N4 Instructions
Canada
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc. Via
49 Sherrick Drive Truck 6
Gormley, ON, L4A 2E9 Shipped Terms
Canada 2025-05-12 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano p-pradichit JON
Notes
Line Product and Description Order Backorder | Shipped Qty UM Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Quantity = Quantity Price
1 34PVCS40P 8.00 0.00 8.00 EA 154.01 85.00 184.81
3/4"X10' PVC SCH40 PIPE
2  34PVCS4090 15.00 0.00 15.00 EA 5.72 75.00 21.45
3/4"X90D PVC SCH40 ELBO
3 34PVCS40MADP 5.00 0.00 5.00 EA 7.40 75.00 9.25
3/4" PVC SCH40 MALE ADP
4  34PVCS40TEE 10.00 0.00 10.00 EA 7.91 75.00 19.77
3/4" PVC SCH40 TEE
5 500MLCPVCFGVCEMENT 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 80.73 50.00 40.36
473ML CPVC CEMENT FGV
6 2PVCFGV90 15.00 0.00 15.00 EA 21.04 78.00 69.43
2"X90D PVC FGV LONG ELB
7 3X2PVCFGVCOUP 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 42.55 78.00 9.36
3"X2" PVC FGV INCR. CP
8 3PVCFGV90 6.00 0.00 6.00 EA 55.08 78.00 72.71
3X90D PVC FGV LONG
ELBOW
9 3PVCFGV45 6.00 0.00 6.00 EA 47.38 78.00 62.54
3"X45D PVC FGV ELBOW
10 | 3X2PVCDWVCOUP 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 69.08 83.00 11.74

3"X2" PVC DWV COUPLING
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PLUMBING » HYDRONICS

NEXT

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL

Cust#
349

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court

Unit #2

Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.

Line

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

49 Sherrick Drive
Gormley, ON, L4A 2E9
Canada

Product and Description

3PVCDWV90
3"X90D PVC DWV ELBOW

3PVCDWV45
3"X45D PVC DWV SHORT TU

12BN
1/2" BLK NIPP ASSORTMEN
11 PCS/BOX CLOSE-6"
34BN
3/4" BLACK NIPPLE ASSOR
11 PCS/BOX CLOSE TO 6"
1X48BN
1" X 48" R-CUT PIPE TB
E -BLK
34|PBALLV
3/4" IP FP BALL
VALVE B-3 LF
34BMUNION
3/4" UNION - BLACK

34X34X12BMTEE
3/4"X 3/4"X1/2"RED TE
E-BLK

2X114BMBUSH
2" X 1-1/4" BUSHING -
BLACK

114BM90
1-1/4" ELBOW - BLACK

114X212BN
1-1/4" X 2-1/2" NIPPLE
42-10-12-025

289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9

Order

Quantity

2.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

6.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Shipped

Quantity

2.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

6.00

Qty UM

EA

EA

BX

BX

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-05-15 3741861-00
PO Date PO #
2025-05-12 24-266-M009
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Via
Truck 6
Shipped Terms
2025-05-12 2%20th MF
Taken By Placed By
p-pradichit JON
Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Price
83.46 83.00 28.38
69.77 83.00 23.72
111.07 87.00 43.32
128.75 87.00 50.21
297.24 87.00 38.64
11.00 NET 11.00
115.88 90.00 11.59
72.27 90.00 7.23
74.50 90.00 7.45
63.49 90.00 38.09
17.11 87.00 13.35
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N 289 982 i\E>(r (6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9
PLUMBING - HYDRONICS

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL
Cust# Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court

Unit #2
Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
49 Sherrick Drive
Gormley, ON, L4A 2E9
Canada

21 Lines Total

: Invoice Date Order #
Invoice 2025-05-15 3741861-00

PO Date PO #
2025-05-12 24-266-M009
Job ID #

GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#

Currency Type
CAD
Instructions

Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Via
Truck 6
Shipped Terms
2025-05-12 2%20th MF

Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano p-pradichit JON

Qty Shipped 95.00 Subtotal 774.40
Total

G.S.T./H.S.T. 100.67

Total 875.07

Cash Discount 15.49 if Paid By 06/20/2025

DROP SHIPMENT

| 10:26

2025-05-12
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